QUITCLAIM DEED	
FRANK MONTEVER	DE AND ISIDE MONTEVERDE
to John Anthony	
	DRO, N.E. ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO
the following described real estate in EUR.	F.Ks
NEVADA	County, New Mexico:
THE COUNTY OF FUE	SIN REAL PROPERTY SITUALE IN
DESCRIBES AS FOLL	EKA, STATE OF NEVADA, thATIS
That in more Dance	I I was at the D
Parcel No 5-410-1	L of real estate known as 4 NE 14 NW 1/4 22 in the Ewele County assessor's
office and as t	sel No. 1161 in County Treasurer.
Office both of ev	hich County office are located
in Eureka County	, Nevada,
O	
/	
/ /	- M
WITNESS 19 hand and seal thi	s /S day of MARCH , 1985
Trank Monteverde	(Seal)(Seal)
Iside Monteverde	(Seal)
	GMENT FOR NATURAL RESSONS MARIAL VOLUME
STATE OF NEW MEXICO	MOTARY PUBLIC
COUNTY OF	STATE OF IEW MIXICO My Commission Expires 11-6-86
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before	
(Name or Names of Person or Pe My commission expires:	rsons Acknowledging) David L. Young
(Seal)	Notary Public
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION STATE OF NEW MEXICO
EUREKA COUNTY, NV RPTT:\$7.80 Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$42.80 2018-234755 02/20/2018 04:17 PM	COUNTY OF
Total:\$42.80	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
ORANIA (CAMANIA AND ANTANIA ANTANIA ANTANIA ANTANIA ANTANIA	day of, 19,
0000100920190224755002004	(Name of Officer)
00001099201802347550030031 LISA HOEHNE, RECORDER	(Title of Officer) (Name of Corporation Acknowledging) a
	(State of Incorporation)
: 	My commission expires:
THE VALLIANT CO. W ALBUQUERQUE, N. M.	(Seal) Notary Public

Exhibit "A"

Nevada
All that certain real property Situate in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada, that is described
Situate in the County of Eureka
State of Nevada that is described
as follows:
Township 29 North Range 48 East MOR+M
That 10 acre parcel of real Estate known
as Section 25, NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NW 1/4
Township 29 North, Range 48 East MOB+M That 10 acre parcel of real Estate known as Section 25, NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 Parcel No. 5-460-02 in the Eureka
CALLAR HOSPESACE ALLAR HALL
Roll Mo. 1161 in County Treasurer's
office both of which county offices
Roll Mo. 1161 in County Treasurer's office both of which County offices are located in Eureka County, Nevada
\
© SmartLegalForms

LF298 Quitclaim Deed 6-15, Pg. 4 of 4

STATE OF NEVADA	
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	\ \
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	\ \
a) 5-440-02	\ \
b)	\ \
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
2. Type of Property:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	POP RECORDED IS OPTIONAL LIST ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
Other_	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 1,766°C
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of proper	rty) ()
Transfer Tax Value:	S
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	s 7,80
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, Se	ction
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	· - / - /
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	20%
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, t	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	
information and belief, and can be supported by docur	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties	
exemption, or other determination of additional tax du	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 3	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amount	owed.
March A Milandt	2014160
Signature VV U. VV G V W	Christiny
Signature	Capacity
2 /4 /	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION B	UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
	rint Name: John A Monteverde
	address: 7600 Pioneer TrnE
City: ABQ	Sity: ABQ
State: <u>nm</u> Zip: 87109 S	tate: 00 Zip: 87109
Dip. 5 110-1	anc. 111.) Dip, 3 (10-1
COMPANY/DEDGON DEGUIECTING DEGODAN	NC (-nonlined if not called as because)
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	
	scrow #:
Address:	
	tate: Zip:

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED